
1 谷  尻  由  翼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 5 11.13 4.73 6.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.37 0.99-4 -1 -5

4 2S 1.30 -0.30 1.00-2 -2 -3

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

5.36 4.73

Skating Skills 1.20 1.922.25 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.672.00 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

6.40

2 高          旭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 1 9.22 3.42 5.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.021 1 -1

3 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

3.30 3.42

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

5.80
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3 佐  藤  詠  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 9.18 3.68 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

3.60 3.68

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

5.50

4 大河原      彪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 4 9.14 2.94 6.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

2 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

2.90 2.94

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.832.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

6.20
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5 酒  井  慧  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 3 6.20 1.50 4.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 -1

2 1Lz!+1T<< ! 0.60 -0.22 0.38-3 -4 -4

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 0 -2

4 1S+1T*+REP * 0.28 -0.08 0.20-2 -1 -3

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.88 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

4.70

サイニチホールディングス杯

第４回 彩の国 Spring フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2018.44.5010

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級　男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/05/06 07:38 Page 2


